Key Features
	+ Avire Ecosystem Enabled
	+ Quick installation
	+ RSS feeds
	+ Weather
	+ Energy saving and eco-friendly with LED
backlight technology and screen power
management

Note 2: Each MSP Open Frame product includes switching PSU and 5m HDMI cable
Note 3: Will also require MSP Multimedia Main Module (sold seperately)
Ordering Information
Accessories Available
ACC-VS1-002 Video Splitter, 2-Port, HDMI
133-C-0-0308 HDMI Cable, 5m
133-C-1-0229 USB Extension Cable, 5m
AC-NAV02-M0-900 Navigation Box
MC-2CD00-100-F-20-000 Digital Communications Platform 2G/RS-232
SOFTWARE-CD MSP Software
Part No. Lens Description
134-P-A-951 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 10.4”
134-P-A-954 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 12.1”
134-P-A-B16 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 15”
134-P-A-B92 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 15.6”
134-P-A-B93 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 18.5”
134-P-A-B23 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 19”
134-P-A-B19 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 21.5”
As a result of our policy of continual improvement, the information in this document is subject to change without notice and it is intended only as general
guidance on product performance and suitability. This information shall not form part of any contract.
M
S